
 
  

New Price 
Only 7 years old, ready to move in 

12 Windsor Way , Flemington NJ 08822

MLS:3728357

PRICE:$849,900.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Wellington Hills
Full Baths: 3 Year Built: 2014
Half Baths: 1

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
High/Vaulted ceiling Walk-in closet Hardwood floor
Tile floor Family room Living room
Office/Den Dining room Breakfast nook
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Microwave Granite countertop Stainless steel appliances
Attic Basement Washer
Dryer Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard Jacuzzi/Whirlpool

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Only 7 years old, this home is ready for you! 4 BR, 3.5 BA colonial has open 
floor plan , neutral throughout, walkout basement with high ceilings. 2 
Offices. 3 car garage with openers., great room with vaulted ceiling & wood 
burning FP and split staircase,Wood flooring on entire first floor (ex. Laundry 
Rm & Powder Rm) plus upstairs hallway.
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Patricia Groh
Weichert Realtors
Phone:609.744.6500
patriciagroh@comcast.net

All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.


